2024 Varsity Schedule

*Aroa Game Spring Break Tournament
21624 Friday 4:30 St. Clair County Home
2117/24 | Saturday 11:00 DH Cleveland Home
2120724 Tuesday 430 Westbrook Christan Away
2/22/124 | Thursday 4:30 Westbrook Christian Home
22324 | Fisey | 430 | St ClarCounty Ay,
227124 Tuesday 4:30 Fairview Home
2/29/24 | Thursday 4:30 Fasrview Away
32124 Saturday T8D Sumiton Christian Away
3/5/24 Tuesday 430 Springville Away
37124 Thursday 4:30 Springville Home
3/19/24 Saturday 11:00 DH Southeastern Home
312/24 | Tuesday 430 Albertvilio Away
31424 | Thursday 4:30 Albertvillo Home
31624 | Saturday 11:00/4:00 Lawrence Home
County/Southside
W19/24 Tuesday 4:30 “Hancoville Home
J21/24 | Trursday 430 *Hanceville Away
22724 Friday 4:30 Hueytown Home
258/24 Monday 7.00 Fairhope Fairhope High School
226724 Tuesday 4:30 Normal (Inois) Foley High School
327/24 | Wednesday | 11:3002.00 | Mamilon/Boone (Florida) Robertsdale High School
402124 Tuesday 4:30 *Good Hope Home
4/4/24 Thursday 4:30 *Good Hope Away
4/5/24 Friday 4:30 Boaz Home
4/9/24 Tuesday 5.00 *Ashville Away
4/11/24 | Thursday 5:00 DH *Ashville Home
4/13/24 | Saturday 11:00 Montevallo Home
4/15/24 Monday 4:30 Haydon Away




